
REPORT OF  
         CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

 

 

 
 
 

Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

11 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$241,062.33 $3,470.04 S. Kyras MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

12 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$244,532.37 $2,795.82 S. Kyras MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

13 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$247,328.19 $2,748.90 S. Kyras MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

14 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$250,077.09 $2,142.58 S. Kyras MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

15 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$252,219.67 $676.28 S. Kyras MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

16 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$252,895.95 $3,230.48 S. Kyras MA 

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – end of month 

Month and year: October 2013 

For City Council date: November 12, 2013 



Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

17 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$256,126.43 $3,584.50 S. Kyras MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

18 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$259,710.63 $22,208.98 M. Mundt MA 

Transit CyRide Bus Facility 
Expansion, Ames IA 

19 $4,489,000.00 Henkel 
Construction 
Company 

$281,919.91 $1,884.30 M. Mundt MA 

Library Ames Public Libray 3 $1,527,325.00 Meyer Scherer & 
Rockcastle Ltd. 

$12,000.00 $16,783.00 M. Mundt MA 

Public 
Works 

2013/14 CDBG Public 
Facilities Neighborhood 
Infrastructure 
Improvements (S. Maple) 

1 $367,803.20 Con-Struct, Inc. $0 $40,883.10 B. Kindred MA 

Public 
Works 

2013/13 Ames Municipal 
Cemetery Improvements 
(Paving Improvements) 

1 $65,945.10 Manatt's, Inc. $0 $(-8,515.52) J. Joiner MA 

Public 
Works 

2012/13 Downtown 
Street Pavement 
Improvements (Clark & 
Gilchrist) 

1 $551,295.70 Con-Struct, Inc. $0 $1,920.00 T. Warner MA 

Fleet/ 
Facilities 

Dispatch Furniture for 
Police Remodel 

3 $40,293.25 Ergoflex 
Systems 

$21,793.00 $1,291.50 P. 
Hinderaker 

LM 

 


